
Senator Roxanne J. Persaud
presents 

Free Electronics Recycling 
Collection

ALL CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION SHOULD BE REMOVED FROM DEVICES PRIOR TO DISPOSAL.

Free Electronics  
Recycling Collection  
Event
Special event hosted by

TVs monitors computers laptops air conditioners

printers &  
scanners

fax machines keyboards mice appliances

VCRs, DVRs  
& DVD players

small servers hard drives satellite boxes batteries

tablets &  
e-readers

mobile phones MP3 players video game  
consoles

light bulbs or ballasts

Here’s what you can bring: Not accepted:

Assemblymember Mike Reilly

Wednesday, April 26, 2021 | 12:30-4:30pm
Parking lot on Cincinnatus Ave, Castle Hill, Bronx 
(between Castle Hill Ave and Havemeyer Ave)

For more information please visit: eventbrite.com/RecyclingCollectionEvent
For more information, please contact Senator Persaud’s District Office.

Phone: 718-649-7653 / Email: persaud@nysenate.gov

In Partnership with DSNY

Friday, January 20
Friday, February 17

Friday, March 24 
Friday, April 21

4 pm - 5 pm

Sunday, May 21*
Saturday, June 24*

Friday, July 21
Friday, August 25

1222 East 96th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11236

Friday, September 22
Friday, October 20

Saturday, November 18*
Friday, December 15

*Additional information will be published.


